
Participating Financial Institution Contact Name Phone Number Email Address 

Community Business Bank John Lozano (209) 334-7403 jlozano@communitybizbank.com
PO Box 912
W. Sacramento, CA 95691

Brian Barbetto (310) 696-3030 x.125 brian@dakotafin.com
Chris Park (310) 696-3030 x.123 cpark@dakotafin.com

Economic Development & Financing Corp John Kuhry (707) 467-5953 john@edfc.org
631 S. Orchard Ave                              
Ukiah, CA  95482 

Maxim Commercial Capital, LLC Doug Houlahan (415) 599-4057 doug@maximcc.com
11620 Wilshire Blvd., Ste 540              
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Opportunity Fund Miguel Cerda (866) 299-8173 loans@opportunityfund.org
111 West St. John Street, Suite 800
San Jose, CA 95113

PACE Finance Corporation Dandan Shan (213)-989-3153 dshan@pacela.org
1055 Wilshire Blvd. Ste 900B Los 
Angeles, CA 90017

Pacific Enterprise Bank Russell J. Smith (949) 623-7593  rsmith@pacificenterprisebank.com
17748 Skypark Circle, Suite 100
Irvine, CA  92614

Snider Leasing Matt Caplinger (916) 332-8812 matt@sniderleasing.com
PO Box 41376
Sacramento, Ca 95841

Uniti Bank Paul Lee (714) 736-5822 plee@unitibank.com
6301 Beach Blvd., Suite 100
Buena Park, CA 90621

Ongoing contact list updates are available at:
http://www.treasurer.ca.gov/cpcfa/calcap/evcs/lenders.pdf

We welcome new lenders. For information on becoming a participating lender visit:
http://www.treasurer.ca.gov/cpcfa/calcap/evcs/index.asp
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Dimension Funding
6 Hughes #220
Irvine, Ca 92618 Mark Grimes (949) 608-2249

Dakota Financial, LLC
11755 Wilshire Blvd,  Suite 1670 Los 
Angeles, CA 90025

mgrimes@dimensionfunding.com 


